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1 ESCA 21011542001 ANAM MANASA 12 11 23

2 21011542002 ATMAKURU SANTHOSHI 0 5 5

3 21011542003 BHEEMAVARAPU ANUSHA 20 15 35

4 21011542004 CHEBROLU BHAVANA 15 11 26

5 21011542005 CHERUKURU PRIYANKA 12 9 21

6 21011542006 DASARI NAGESWARI 10 2 12

7 21011542007 DASARI SAILAJA 4 9 13

8 21011542008 ELCHURI ANUSHA 20 15 35

9 21011542009 ENDUKURU PALLAVI 12 3 15

10 21011542010 GUMMALAPATI ASWINI 2 8 10

11 21011542011 JINKA RUKMINI 0 9 9

12 21011542012 KAKANI UMARANI 0 9 9

13 21011542013 MINERI SAMEERA 0 9 9

14 21011542014 PAPITHAM MADHURI 11 9 20

15 21011542015 PELLAKURU SASIREKHA 13 11 24

16 21011542016 SODAM RUPA 0 7 7

17 21011542017 THAMINIPATI GOVARDHANAMMA 0 7 7

18 21011542018 SHAIK ZAHID YASMIN 16 9 25

19 ETP 21011242040 CHANDRA AKHILA 10 11 21

20 21011242041 CHENNAPATNAM DIVYA 12 11 23

21 21011242042 DARLA MOUNIKA 13 12 25

22 21011242043 DUGULURU HARSHITHA 8 12 20

23 21011242044 EDURI SHAROON 16 14 30

24 21011242045 KAPPALA ESTHERAMMA 12 5 17

25 21011242046 KONDURU RAMYA 12 12 24

26 21011242047 KUDUMALA ANITHA 10 14 24

27 21011242048 KUNAMGARI ALEKHYA 18 14 32

28 21011242049 MALLAPU BHARATHI 12 10 22

29 21011242050 MANCHALA NAVYA 8 14 22

30 21011242051 MATTIGUNTA NIRUPA 7 7 14

31 21011242052 NANDURI SAI LAKSHMI TEJASWINI 19 15 34

32 21011242053 NANNURI SONA 19 15 34

33 21011242054 PASUPULETI PAVANI 19 15 34

34 21011242055 PATAN RINA 6 8 14

35 21011242056 POLIPATI MEGHANA 8 5 13
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36 21011242057 SALAVADI DEEPIKA 9 14 23

37 21011242058 SHAIK SALEEMA 13 14 27

38 21011242059 THELIMETI NIKHITHA 7 7 14

39 21011242060 VONUKURU SUSHUMA 17 8 25

40 21011242061 YEGITEELA MANJUSHA 16 15 31

41 HEP 21011142001 AMBURU KOUSALYA 18 15 33

42 21011142002 AVALA BHAGYAMMA 18 14 32

43 21011142003 BATNA INDIRA 0 13 13

44 21011142004 BUJJA SARITHA 15 8 23

45 21011142005 CHEEDHELLA ANUSHA KUMARI 20 15 35

46 21011142006 CHENCHAMGARI BHARGAVI 10 0 10

47 21011142007 CHOWTURU BABYVIDYA 11 0 11

48 21011142008 CHUKKA AKHILA 20 15 35

49 21011142009 DAMMAYI LAKSHMI GAYATHRI 20 15 35

50 21011142010 DARA RANI 13 12 25

51 21011142011 DASARI ANUSHA 11 0 11

52 21011142012 GADDAM LAKSHMI KALYANI 20 15 35

53 21011142013 GANDIPALLI DHILLESWARI 0 15 15

54 21011142014 JYOTHI PALLAVI 10 11 21

55 21011142015 KARREDDULA VENKATESWARI 16 11 27

56 21011142016 KARUKOLA DIVYA 20 15 35

57 21011142017 KAYALA KRISHNAMMA 10 8 18

58 21011142018 KONATHAM KAMAKSHI 0 12 12

59 21011142019 KOTHAPU MOUNIKA 10 8 18

60 21011142020 KUMMARAGUNTA USHA RANI 10 6 16

61 21011142021 LANJALA UMADEVI 0 10 10

62 21011142022 MAMIDI MADHUBHARATHI 0 10 10

63 21011142023 MAMIDI SRAVANI 10 8 18

64 21011142024 MARLAPATI PARIMALA 10 12 22

65 21011142025 MURALI MADHULATHA 15 15 30

66 21011142026 OBILI SRAVANI 10 8 18

67 21011142027 PARASMAL KAJAL 20 15 35

68 21011142028 PASUPULETI VENKATA NANDINI ROYAL 10 8 18

69 21011142029 PATAN SAJIDA BEGUM 20 15 35

70 21011142030 PATIL LAKSHMI SHIVANI 20 15 35

71 21011142031 SHAIK AFRIN 20 15 35

72 21011142032 SYED SANA TABASSUM 20 15 35

73 21011142033 TALAPALA SUSMITHA 10 8 18

74 21011142034 THUMULA JANAKI 6 12 18

75 21011142035 THUPILI SAI TEJASWINI 10 12 22

76 21011142036 UDATHA SUSHMA SRI 20 15 35

77 21011142037 VADLAPALLI PENCHALAMMA 20 15 35

78 21011142038 PATAN MASHIRA 13 8 21

79 21011142039 SHAIK NASREEN 8 8 16
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5M 5M 5M 50M 30M 70M 100M P/F 50M

5 5 5 38 23

5 5 5 20 12

5 5 5 50 30

4 4 5 39 23

4 4 5 34 20

4 4 5 25 15

4 4 5 26 16

5 5 5 50 30

4 4 5 28 17

5 5 5 25 15

5 5 5 24 14

5 5 5 24 14

5 5 5 24 14

5 5 5 35 21

5 5 5 39 23

5 5 5 22 13

4 4 5 20 12

5 5 5 40 24

5 5 5 36 22

5 5 5 38 23

5 5 5 40 24

5 5 5 35 21

5 2 5 42 25

5 5 5 32 19

5 5 5 39 23

5 5 5 39 23

5 5 5 47 28

4 4 5 35 21

5 5 5 37 22

5 5 5 29 17

5 5 5 49 29

5 5 5 49 29

5 5 5 49 29

5 5 5 29 17

3 4 5 25 15
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5 5 5 38 23

5 5 5 42 25

5 5 5 29 17

5 5 5 40 24

5 5 5 46 28
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4 5 5 24 14
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5 5 5 50 30

4 5 5 39 23

5 4 5 25 15
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5 5 5 30 18

5 5 5 36 22

5 5 5 42 25
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3 4 5 30 18

5 5 5 27 16

3 3 5 29 17

4 4 5 29 17

5 5 5 25 15

5 5 5 25 15
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5 5 5 37 22

5 5 5 45 27

3 3 5 29 17
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4 4 5 31 19
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5 5 5 50 30
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HEP 21011142001 AMBURU KOUSALYA 20 14
21011142002 AVALA BHAGYAMMA 14 0
21011142003 BATNA INDIRA 15 10
21011142004 BUJJA SARITHA 10 8
21011142005 CHEEDHELLA ANUSHA KUMARI 20 15
21011142006 CHENCHAMGARI BHARGAVI 0 0
21011142007 CHOWTURU BABYVIDYA 7 15
21011142008 CHUKKA AKHILA 20 15
21011142009 DAMMAYI LAKSHMI GAYATHRI 20 15
21011142010 DARA RANI 10 10
21011142011 DASARI ANUSHA 0 0
21011142012 GADDAM LAKSHMI KALYANI 20 15
21011142013 GANDIPALLI DHILLESWARI 15 11
21011142014 JYOTHI PALLAVI 10 13
21011142015 KARREDDULA VENKATESWARI 0 0
21011142016 KARUKOLA DIVYA 20 15
21011142017 KAYALA KRISHNAMMA 0 0
21011142018 KONATHAM KAMAKSHI 13 13
21011142019 KOTHAPU MOUNIKA 10 10
21011142020 KUMMARAGUNTA USHA RANI 0 0
21011142021 LANJALA UMADEVI 10 10
21011142022 MAMIDI MADHUBHARATHI 10 10
21011142023 MAMIDI SRAVANI 10 10
21011142024 MARLAPATI PARIMALA 20 13
21011142025 MURALI MADHULATHA 20 14
21011142026 OBILI SRAVANI 0 0
21011142027 PARASMAL KAJAL 20 15
21011142028 PASUPULETI VENKATA NANDINI ROYAL 0 0
21011142029 PATAN SAJIDA BEGUM 20 15
21011142030 PATIL LAKSHMI SHIVANI 20 15
21011142031 SHAIK AFRIN 20 15
21011142032 SYED SANA TABASSUM 20 15
21011142033 TALAPALA SUSMITHA 10 13
21011142034 THUMULA JANAKI 13 14
21011142035 THUPILI SAI TEJASWINI 10 10
21011142036 UDATHA SUSHMA SRI 20 15

D.K.GOVT.COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(A), NELLORE

STUDENT INTERNAL EVAUTION REPORT

COURSE :

DEPARTMENT:

CIA PATTERN



21011142037 VADLAPALLI PENCHALAMMA 20 15
21011142038 PATAN MASHIRA 8 7
21011142039 SHAIK NASREEN 0 0
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34 5 5 5 49 29

14 5 5 3 27 16

25 5 5 5 40 24

18 5 5 3 31 19

35 5 5 5 50 30

0 0 0 0 0 0

22 5 0 5 32 19

35 5 5 5 50 30

35 5 5 5 50 30

20 5 5 5 35 21

0 0 0 0 0 0

35 5 5 5 50 30

26 5 5 5 41 25

23 5 5 5 38 23

0 0 0 0 0 0

35 5 5 5 50 30
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26 5 5 4 40 24

20 4 3 5 32 19
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20 5 5 4 34 20

33 5 5 5 48 29

34 4 4 4 46 28

0 0 0 0 0 0

35 5 5 5 50 30
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35 5 5 5 50 30

35 5 5 5 50 30

35 5 5 5 50 30

35 5 5 5 50 30

23 5 5 4 37 22

27 5 5 4 41 25

20 3 3 3 29 17

35 5 5 5 50 30
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35 5 5 5 50 30

15 3 3 3 24 14

0 0 0 0 0 0
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ESCA 21011542001 ANAM MANASA 12 9 21
21011542002 ATMAKURU SANTHOSHI 12 8 20
21011542003 BHEEMAVARAPU ANUSHA 14 9 23
21011542004 CHEBROLU BHAVANA 15 10 25
21011542005 CHERUKURU PRIYANKA 13 10 23
21011542006 DASARI NAGESWARI 5 5 10
21011542007 DASARI SAILAJA 0
21011542008 ELCHURI ANUSHA 14 10 24
21011542009 ENDUKURU PALLAVI 4 10 14
21011542010 GUMMALAPATI ASWINI 15 5 20
21011542011 JINKA RUKMINI 4 10 14
21011542012 KAKANI UMARANI 17 10 27
21011542013 MINERI SAMEERA 4 8 12
21011542014 PAPITHAM MADHURI 13 9 22
21011542015 PELLAKURU SASIREKHA 15 4 19
21011542016 SODAM RUPA 10 7 17
21011542017 THAMINIPATI GOVARDHANAMMA 0
21011542018 SHAIK ZAHID YASMIN 12 9 21
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5 3 4 33 20

5 2 3 30 18

5 5 4 37 22

5 5 4 39 23

5 4 3 35 21

5 3 4 22 13

0 0

5 5 4 38 23

5 4 3 26 16

5 3 4 32 19

5 5 4 28 17

5 4 4 40 24

5 3 3 23 14

5 4 4 35 21

5 5 3 32 19

5 5 3 30 18

0 0

5 5 3 34 20
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EPT 21011242040 CHANDRA AKHILA 16 10 26
21011242041 CHENNAPATNAM DIVYA 14 6 20
21011242042 DARLA MOUNIKA 16 10 26
21011242043 DUGULURU HARSHITHA 15 10 25
21011242044 EDURI SHAROON 13 8 21
21011242045 KAPPALA ESTHERAMMA 12 8 20
21011242046 KONDURU RAMYA 14 10 24
21011242047 KUDUMALA ANITHA 15 10 25
21011242048 KUNAMGARI ALEKHYA 15 10 25
21011242049 MALLAPU BHARATHI 16 10 26
21011242050 MANCHALA NAVYA 12 9 21
21011242051 MATTIGUNTA NIRUPA 8 8 16
21011242052 NANDURI SAI LAKSHMI TEJASWINI 18 15 33
21011242053 NANNURI SONA 18 15 33
21011242054 PASUPULETI PAVANI 18 15 33
21011242055 PATAN RINA 12 10 22
21011242056 POLIPATI MEGHANA 0
21011242057 SALAVADI DEEPIKA 0
21011242058 SHAIK SALEEMA 8 6 14
21011242059 THELIMETI NIKHITHA 0
21011242060 VONUKURU SUSHUMA 12 8 20
21011242061 YEGITEELA MANJUSHA 18 15 33
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5 2 4 37 22.2

5 2 5 32 19.2

5 5 3 39 23.4

5 3 4 37 22.2

2 2 4 29 17.4

5 3 4 32 19.2

5 2 4 35 21

5 2 4 36 21.6

5 5 3 38 22.8

5 5 3 39 23.4

5 3 3 32 19.2

5 5 3 29 17.4

5 5 5 48 28.8

5 5 4 47 28.2

5 5 3 46 27.6

22 13.2

0 0

5 3 8 4.8

1 2 3 20 12

0 0

4 24 14.4

5 4 4 46 27.6
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